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Manston Golf Centre  
Tournament Calendar 2025 

 

January 
Bank Holiday Stableford – Wednesday 1st January 
Monthly Medal – Wed 8, Thu 9, Sat 11 & Sun 12 January 
Monthly Stableford – Wed 22, Thu 23, Sat 25 & Sun 26 January 

 
February  

Monthly Medal – Wed 5, Thu 6, Sat 8 & Sun 9 February 
Monthly Stableford – Wed 19, Thu 20, Sat 22 & Sun 24 February 

 

March 
Monthly Medal – Wed 5, Thu 6, Sat 8 & Sun 9 March 

SPRING MEETING – Sunday 16th March 
Monthly Stableford – Wed 19, Thu 20, Sat 22 & Sun 23 March  

 
April 

Monthly Medal – Wed 2, Thu 3, Sat 5 & Sun 6 April 

Bank Holiday Stableford – Friday 18th April 
Easter Cup 4BBB Stableford – Sunday 20th April 

Bank Holiday Stableford – Monday 21st April 
Monthly Stableford – Wed 23, Thu 24, Sat 26 & Sun 27 April  

 
 

May 

Bank Holiday Stableford – Monday 5th May 
Monthly Medal – Wed 7, Thu 8, Sat 10 & Sun 11 May  

Dawn Patrol Competition – 6:30am Tee – Sunday 18th May  
18 Hole Stableford followed by Breakfast in the Tenth Café 

Monthly Stableford – Wed 21, Thu 22, Sat 24 & Sun 25 May 
Bank Holiday Stableford – Monday 26th May 
 
 

June 

Monthly Medal – Wed 4, Thu 5, Sat 7 & Sun 8 June 
Monthly Stableford – Wed 18, Thu 19, Sat 21 & Sun 22 June 

5 Club Championship – Sunday 29th June 
 

July 
Monthly Medal – Wed 2, Thu 3, Sat 5 & Sun 6 July  

CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP – Saturday 12th & Sunday 13th July  

Monthly Stableford – Wed 23, Thu 24, Sat 26 & Sun 27 July 
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August 
Monthly Medal – Wed 6, Thu 7, Sat 9 & Sun 10 August  

Monthly Stableford – Wed 13, Thu 14, Sat 16 & Sun 17 August 
Bank Holiday Stableford – Monday 25th August 
 
September  

Monthly Medal – Wed 3, Thu 4, Sat 6 & Sun 7 September 

Monthly Stableford – Wed 17, Thu 18, Sat 20 & Sun 21 September 
 

October 
Monthly Medal – Wed 1, Thu 2, Sat 4 & Sun 5 October 

AUTUMN MEETING – Sunday 12th October 
Monthly Stableford – Wed 22, Thu 23, Sat 25 & Sun 26 October 

 
November 

Monthly Medal – Wed 5, Thu 6, Sat 8 & Sun 9 November  

Monthly Stableford – Wed 19, Thu 20, Sat 22 & Sun 23 November  
 

December 
Christmas Fayre Challenge - Saturday 6th December 

Monthly Medal – Wed 10, Thu 11, Sat 13 & Sun 14 December  
Monday Stableford – Wed 17, Thu 18, Sat 20 & Sun 21 December  

9 Hole Christmas Cracker – Friday 26th December 
 
All members are encouraged to enter these tournaments and can arrange their own 

tee times and playing partners (Except from the drawn competitions).  
 

Entry Sheets for the Majors (in Bold) or 
Knockouts will be displayed on the Notice Board 
 

Entry Fee = £2.00  
 

Winter League – Entry £5.00 
Winter Foursomes – Entry £10 per team 

Scratch Knockout Cup - Entry £10.00 
Summer Knockout – Entry £10.00 

Dawn Patrol – Entry £10.00 (includes breakfast) 

5 Club Championship – Entry £5.00 
Club Championship – Entry £10.00 

Spring Meeting – Entry £5.00 
Autumn Meeting – Entry £5.00 

Easter Cup – Entry £10.00 per team 
Christmas Fayre – Entry £5.00 

Christmas Cracker – Entry £5.00 


